
Show #52125: IRCHA Classic Derby, Horse Show & Spec. (5/21/2025-5/25/2025)
40. NRCHA OBS: Bridle Spectacular Open Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8  (Added Money: $2500.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Lil Stormy Jonez Karl D. Smith 445.50 Sliding J Ranch, LLC$2080.00

2 Rok N Roll Dan Roeser 439.00 Jodi Charrier$1560.00

3 Gil Favor Rebecca A. Hurst 432.50 Rebecca A. Hurst$1040.00

4 Boots Wit Da Fur Alyssa Paige Shaber 432.00 Alyssa Paige Shaber$520.00

5 FHRMasterOfIllusion Jon Roeser 431.50 Flying Hawk Ranch

6 Romantic Magic Wilder Jones 428.00 J Pearson TTEE JWP TR

7 Seven S Gypsy Soul Ryan M. Thomas 427.00 Shay L Doll

8 Hail Cat Jake A. Telford 421.00 Brandon Meyer

41. NRCHA INTBS: Int. Bridle Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $750.00)
Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Lil Stormy Jonez Karl D. Smith 445.50 Sliding J Ranch, LLC$684.00

2 Rok N Roll Dan Roeser 439.00 Jodi Charrier$513.00

3 Gil Favor Rebecca A. Hurst 432.50 Rebecca A. Hurst$342.00

4 Boots Wit Da Fur Alyssa Paige Shaber 432.00 Alyssa Paige Shaber$171.00

5 FHRMasterOfIllusion Jon Roeser 431.50 Flying Hawk Ranch

6 Romantic Magic Wilder Jones 428.00 J Pearson TTEE JWP TR

7 Seven S Gypsy Soul Ryan M. Thomas 427.00 Shay L Doll

43. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 17 (Added Money: $1500.00)
Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Light On The Whizkey R. Scott Seeklander 299.00 Joanne Pettit$1725.00

2 Lil Stormy Jonez Karl D. Smith 297.50 Sliding J Ranch, LLC$1380.00

3 Rok N Roll Dan Roeser 295.00 Jodi Charrier$1035.00

4 Seven S Gypsy Soul Ryan M. Thomas 292.00 Shay L Doll$690.00

5 Hail Cat Jake A. Telford 290.00 Brandon Meyer$517.50

6 Gil Favor Rebecca A. Hurst 288.50 Rebecca A. Hurst$402.50

7 FHRMasterOfIllusion Jon Roeser 287.00 Flying Hawk Ranch

8 Nitro Daddyo Dylan Sponseller 286.50 Dakota Pelton

9 Romantic Magic Wilder Jones 283.50 J Pearson TTEE JWP TR

10 RTR Starlight Reys Whitney Campbell 283.00 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

11 Smart Lil Checks Shawn Deal 282.00 The Sharp Family Trust

12 Moonreys Merada Shawn Deal 281.50 Shellie Griffin

13 Fletchetta CD Shawn Deal 277.50 Teri Stowers

14 Metallic Sallycat Kim Witty 268.50 Wendy & Mark Barkley

15 Matador Chex Kim Witty 142.50 Deborah S Witty

16 Quality Shines Mack Dodsworth 135.00 Traci Davis Whiteley

NP Sioux Wii Kim Witty 0.00 Joleen Smith

44. NRCHA IOB: Intermediate Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $500.00)
Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Light On The Whizkey R. Scott Seeklander 299.00 Joanne Pettit$825.00

2 Lil Stormy Jonez Karl D. Smith 297.50 Sliding J Ranch, LLC$687.50

3 Rok N Roll Dan Roeser 295.00 Jodi Charrier$550.00

4 Seven S Gypsy Soul Ryan M. Thomas 292.00 Shay L Doll$412.50

5 Gil Favor Rebecca A. Hurst 288.50 Rebecca A. Hurst$275.00

6 FHRMasterOfIllusion Jon Roeser 287.00 Flying Hawk Ranch
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7 Nitro Daddyo Dylan Sponseller 286.50 Dakota Pelton

8 Romantic Magic Wilder Jones 283.50 J Pearson TTEE JWP TR

9 RTR Starlight Reys Whitney Campbell 283.00 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

10 Smart Lil Checks Shawn Deal 282.00 The Sharp Family Trust

11 Moonreys Merada Shawn Deal 281.50 Shellie Griffin

12 Fletchetta CD Shawn Deal 277.50 Teri Stowers

13 Matador Chex Kim Witty 142.50 Deborah S Witty

14 Quality Shines Mack Dodsworth 135.00 Traci Davis Whiteley

NP Sioux Wii Kim Witty 0.00 Joleen Smith

45. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $400.00)
Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Boots Wit Da Fur Alyssa Paige Shaber 291.00 Alyssa Paige Shaber$495.00

2 Hughes This Chic Kristopher Stice 285.50 SB Legacy Ranch, LLC$412.50

3 Lenas Smart Maketai Kimmy Ferrante 278.00 ST Ranch$330.00

4 DJ Cats Peppy Rey Ryan Michael Corbett 277.50 Julia Robinson$247.50

5 Miss Highbrow Rollz Portia McCutchan 274.50 Portia McCutchan$165.00

6 Metallic Quake Cole E. Hood 268.50 Lynn Gagliano

7 Mr Metallic Boom DR Jaicee Palmer 263.00 Jaicee Palmer

8 Home Bred Elliot Barnett 258.00 Elliot Barnett

9 I Wanna Go Fast Lynnsey Breeden 256.50 Shea Lauren Robertson

10 Hammer Down Pepinic Bailey Culbertson 129.50 Gage Anderson


